Pending AMENDMENT No. 1 PROPOSED TO

Committee Sub. for SB NO. 2102

By Senator(s) Gordon

1	AMEND on line 16 by changing the figure "6" to "7" and on
2	line 17 by changing the figure "3" to "5".
3	FURTHER, amend on line 41 by changing the figure " $2,022$ " to
4	"893" and inserting the following thereafter:
5	Road working trucks
6	FURTHER, amend on line 42 by changing the figure "82" to "83"
7	and on line 136 by changing the figure " <u>9</u> " to "10".